ST. MARY’S
CATHOLIC
COLLEGE

ST MARY'S

Catholic College

IT Support Hours

QR check in upon arrival at reception. Mandatory mask wearing.

The IT Officers are available in Room Cé at the below fimes.
They can be contacted on 4044 4229 or 4044 4239.

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

17.01.2022
18.01.2022
19.01.2022
20.01.2022
21.01.2022

24.01.2022
25.01.2022
26.01.2022
27.01.2022
28.01.2022

31.01.2022
01.02.2022
02.02.2022
03.02.2022
04.02.2022

/7:30am - 4:00pm
7:30am - 4:00pm
7:30am - 4:00pm
7:30am - 4:00pm
7:30am - 4:00pm

7:30am - 4:.00pm
7:30am - 4:00pm
CLOSED

/7:30am - 4:00pm
7:30am - 4:00pm

7:30am - 4:00pm
7:30am - 4:00pm
7:30am - 4:.00pm
7:30am - 4:.00pm
7:30am - 4:00pm

53 Anderson Road, Woree, Cairns QLD 4870 | P (07) 4044 4200 | E smw.office@cns.catholic.edu.au | www.smcc.gld.edu.au



