

## **IT Support Hours**

QR check in upon arrival at reception. Mandatory mask wearing. The IT Officers are available in Room C6 at the below times. They can be contacted on 4044 4229 or 4044 4239.

Monday	17.01.2022	7:30am - 4:00pm
Tuesday	18.01.2022	7:30am - 4:00pm
Wednesday	19.01.2022	7:30am - 4:00pm
Thursday	20.01.2022	7:30am - 4:00pm
Friday	21.01.2022	7:30am - 4:00pm
Monday	24.01.2022	7:30am - 4:00pm
Tuesday	25.01.2022	7:30am - 4:00pm
Wednesday	26.01.2022	CLOSED
Thursday	27.01.2022	7:30am - 4:00pm
Friday	28.01.2022	7:30am - 4:00pm
Monday	31.01.2022	7:30am - 4:00pm
Tuesday	01.02.2022	7:30am - 4:00pm
Wednesday	02.02.2022	7:30am - 4:00pm
Thursday	03.02.2022	7:30am - 4:00pm
Friday	04.02.2022	7:30am - 4:00pm